UCI C2 FOCUS GORALE NA START - UCI C2 ELITA MEZCZYZNI

Organiser:

Date: 2016-06-19
Place Watbrzych
Distance 32 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

KKW Superior Watbrzych

UCI C2 FOCUS GORALE NA START - UCI C2 ELITA MEZCZYZNI, OPEN

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name and

surname
WAWAK BARTLOMIE]

GIGER FABIAN
HALME SASU
JEZIORSKI MACIEJ

HELTA FILIP

tUKASIK KRZYSZTOF

HEBISZ RAFAL

BEECKMAN ARNAUD

ZAMROZNIAK JAKUB

HALEJAK WOJCIECH

BOGUStAWSKI MARCELI

ALCHIMOWICZ RAFAL

MATUSIAK £tUKASZ
HUDYKA WIKTOR
KACZMARCZYK PATRYK
SOBKOWIAK ARTUR

MORAVEK ZDENEK

MIKLER BARTOSZ

PIERZGA SEWERYN

OSTRYNSKI ADAM

No.

N

4

45

w

1

3

1

2

9

32

20

12

23

13

10

17

46

14

40

16

Club

KROSS RACING
TEAM

KROSS RACING
TEAM

FOCUS HALME
RACING
ROMET RACING
TEAM

KKW SUPERIOR
WALBRZYCH

WARSZAWSKI
KLUB KOLARSKI
KELLYS TEAM
KTM BIKE
VISION

KCP ELZAT
BIENIASZ BIKE
TEAM

JBG-2
PROFESIONAL
MTB TEAM

KCP ELZAT
BIENIASZ BIKE
TEAM

KS OPTYK
OKULAR JELENIA
GORA

GATTA BIKE
TEAM

KCP ELZAT
BIENIASZ BIKE
TEAM
MITUTOYO AZS
WRATISLAVIA
KOLARZ.PL

GT
OPPORTUNITY
BRNO
VICTORIA
JAROCIN

UKS CENTRUM
NOWA RUDA

REAL 64-STO

city

PRZASNY
Sz
PRZASNY
Sz

SIPOO

WARSZA
WA
BOGUSZ
ow -
GORCE
POMIECH
OWEK
MIRKOW
OORDEG
EM
TARNOW

POLSKA
SEAWNO
JELENIA
GORA
LASK

SIEDLISK
A

WROCLA
W

PILA
HORICE

JAROCIN

STARY
WALISZO
w
LESZNO

NAT

POL

Sul

FIN

POL

POL

POL

POL

BEL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL

CZE

POL

POL

POL

Cat.

ELITAM

ELITAM

u23

ELITAM

u23

ELITAM

ELITAM

u23

u23

ELITAM

u23

ELITAM

ELITAM

u23

ELITAM

u23

u23

u23

u23

u23

M.
cat.

10

11

F/M

M1
M2
M3
M4

M5

M6

M7

M8

M9

M 10

M11

M12

M13
M 14
M15
M 16

M17

M18

M19

M 20

B4SPGRT

IHTELHGEHTHE ZAWODFY

uci

POL19930825

SUI19870718

FIN19960826

POL19920809

POL19970904

POL19931102

POL19821231

BEL19970109

POL19960725

POL19830527

POL19970907

POL19860326

POL19880716

POL19970605

POL19911004

POL19950921

CZE19960423

POL19940317

POL19970128

POL19970805

SPORTOWE

12km

00:37:13

00:37:13

00:38:28

00:38:49

00:38:11

00:39:51

00:39:33

00:40:23

00:41:14

00:41:14

00:39:27

00:41:39

00:41:17

00:41:39

00:41:48

00:43:35

00:45:03

00:42:13

00:48:01

00:46:53

16km

00:50:23

00:50:23

00:51:46

00:52:27

00:51:46

00:53:29

00:53:23

00:54:48

00:55:25

00:55:20

00:53:23

00:56:07

00:56:07

00:56:08

00:56:36

00:59:04

01:01:05

00:57:39

01:04:57

01:04:59

20km

01:03:33

01:03:33

01:05:26

01:05:59

01:05:26

01:07:02

01:07:25

01:09:17

01:09:49

01:09:32

01:07:26

01:10:36

01:10:43

01:11:09

01:11:24

01:14:28

01:16:56

01:14:20

01:23:12

01:23:36

24km

01:16:32

01:17:37

01:19:26

01:19:35

01:19:35

01:21:07

01:21:38

01:23:13

01:24:20

01:23:38

01:23:01

01:25:29

01:25:50

01:26:09

01:26:26

01:29:55

01:33:18

01:31:59

01:41:46

01:43:58

28km

01:29:27

01:31:48

01:32:59

01:33:21

01:34:01

01:35:34

01:36:05

01:37:27

01:38:24

01:37:55

01:38:42

01:40:36

01:41:20

01:42:15

01:43:37

01:45:35

01:49:33

01:49:43

02:01:15

Netto

01:42:17.85

01:45:38.40

01:47:03.05

01:47:15.90

01:49:08.30

01:50:10.35

01:51:21.20

01:51:29.10

01:51:31.30

01:51:32.25

01:54:15.30

01:55:49.00

01:57:12.35

01:59:37.55

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto

01:42:17.85

01:45:38.40

01:47:03.05

01:47:15.90

01:49:08.30

01:50:10.35

01:51:21.20

01:51:29.10

01:51:31.30

01:51:32.25

01:54:15.30

01:55:49.00

01:57:12.35

01:59:37.55

min/km

3:11
3:18
3:20
3:21

3:24

3:26

3:28

3:29

3:29

3:34

3:37

3:39
3:44
3:42
3:46

3:54

3:55

4:19

4:19

1/4

km/h

18.2
17.9
17.9

17.6

17.4

17.2

17.2

17.2

17.2

16.8

16.6

16.4
16.1
16.2
15.9

15.3

15.3

13.9

13.9



UCI C2 FOCUS GORALE NA START - UCI C2 ELITA MEZCZYZNI, OPEN c.d.

POS Name and No. Club City NAT Cat. M. F/M uci 12km 16km 20km 24km 28km Netto Brutto min/km  km/h
surname cat.
21 ZNAMIROWSKI PAWEL 43 LKS TRASA ZIELONA  POL u23 12 M21 POL19960822 00:51:15 01:10:05 01:37:41 4:53 12.3
ZIELONA GORA  GORA
22 NEUMANN MICHAL 8 DMG MORI SIEMIAN  POL ELITAM 10 M 22 POL19860723 00:42:41 01:04:10 4:00 15
CYCLO TRENER  OWICE
TEAM SLASKIE
PIHULAK LUKASZ 22 ZARY POL ELITAM POL19900323 00:48:38 01:04:48 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
DNF DNF
KOSINA JAKUB 42 GT NOVA CZE u23 POL19960128 00:50:00 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
OPPORTUNITY ~ PAKA DNF
BRNO
0OSICKI KORNEL 6 OKRACING ZYWIEC ~ POL ELITAM POL19890316 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
ZUBER ADAM 19 OSKA WARSZA  POL ELITAM POL19791225 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
WARSZAWA WA
SZYMCZUK LUKASZ 34 KKW SUPERIOR  BOGUSZ POL u23 POL19950110 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
WALBRZYCH OW-GOR
CE
KURCZAB PIOTR 47 SGR ZABKOW  POL ELITAM POL19911229 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
SPECIALIZED ICE
SLASKIE
PIHULAK MATEUSZ 21 ZARY POL u23 POL19951207 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
KUBIN FILIP 41 GT PRAGUE CZE u23 POL19951216 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
OPPORTUNITY
BRNO
TOPOR MICHAL 7 KCPELZAT TARNOW  POL u23 POL19970827 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
BIENIASZ BIKE
TEAM
REKAWEK RADOSEAW 11 OSKA GARWOL POL ELITAM POL19811011 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF - -
WARSZAWA IN

UCI C2 FOCUS GORALE NA START - UCI C2 ELITA MEZCZYZNI, Elita M

POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M uci 12km 16km 20km 24km 28km Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 WAWAK BARTLOMIE) 44 KROSS RACING  PRZASNY POL ELITAM 1 M1 POL19930825 00:37:13 00:50:23 01:03:33 01:16:32 01:29:27 01:42:17.85 01:42:17.85 3:11 18.8
TEAM Sz

2 GIGER FABIAN 45 KROSS RACING  PRZASNY SUI ELITA M 2 M2 SUI19870718 00:37:13 00:50:23 01:03:33 01:17:37 01:31:48 01:45:38.40 01:45:38.40 3:18 18.2
TEAM 4

3 HALME SASU 31 FOCUS HALME  SIPOO FIN u23 1 M3 FIN19960826 00:38:28 00:51:46 01:05:26 01:19:26 01:32:59 01:47:03.05 01:47:03.05 3:20 17.9
RACING

4 |JEZIORSKI MACIEJ 3 ROMETRACING WARSZA POL ELITA M 3 M4 POL19920809 00:38:49 00:52:27 01:05:59 01:19:35 01:33:21 01:47:15.90 01:47:15.90 3:21 17.9
TEAM WA

5 HELTAFILIP 1 KKW SUPERIOR  BOGUSZ POL u23 2 M5 POL19970904 00:38:11 00:51:46 01:05:26 01:19:35 01:34:01 01:49:08.30 01:49:08.30 3:24 17.6
WAEBRZYCH ow -

GORCE

6 LUKASIK KRZYSZTOF 2 WARSZAWSKI POMIECH POL ELITA M 4 M6 POL19931102 00:39:51 00:53:29 01:07:02 01:21:07 01:35:34 01:50:10.35 01:50:10.35 3:26 17.4
KLUB KOLARSKI ~ OWEK

7 HEBISZ RAFAL 9 KELLYS TEAM MIRKOW  POL ELITAM 5 M7 POL19821231 00:39:33 00:53:23 01:07:25 01:21:38 01:36:05 01:51:21.20 01:51:21.20 3:28 17.2

8 BEECKMAN ARNAUD 32 KTM BIKE OORDEG  BEL u23 3 M8 BEL19970109 00:40:23 00:54:48 01:09:17 01:23:13 01:37:27 01:51:29.10 01:51:29.10 3:29 17.2
VISION EM

9 ZAMROZNIAK JAKUB 20 KCP ELZAT TARNOW  POL u23 4 M9 POL19960725 00:41:14 00:55:25 01:09:49 01:24:20 01:38:24 01:51:31.30 01:51:31.30 3:29 17.2
BIENIASZ BIKE
TEAM

10 HALEJAK WOJCIECH 12 JBG-2 POLSKA  POL ELITA M 6 M 10 POL19830527 00:41:14 00:55:20 01:09:32 01:23:38 01:37:55 01:51:32.25 01:51:32.25 3:29 17.2
PROFESIONAL
MTB TEAM

http://b4sport.pl/ 2/4



UCI C2 FOCUS GORALE NA START - UCI C2 ELITA MEZCZYZNI, Elita M c.d.

POS
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Name and surname
BOGUSELAWSKI MARCELI

ALCHIMOWICZ RAFAL

MATUSIAK £UKASZ
HUDYKA WIKTOR
KACZMARCZYK PATRYK
SOBKOWIAK ARTUR

MORAVEK ZDENEK

MIKLER BARTOSZ
PIERZGA SEWERYN
OSTRYNSKI ADAM
ZNAMIROWSKI PAWEL

NEUMANN MICHAL

PIHULAK LUKASZ

KOSINA JAKUB

OSICKI KORNEL

ZUBER ADAM

SZYMCZUK £UKASZ

KURCZAB PIOTR

PIHULAK MATEUSZ
KUBIN FILIP

TOPOR MICHAL

REKAWEK RADOSEAW

No. Club

4 KCP ELZAT
BIENIASZ BIKE
TEAM

23 KS OPTYK
OKULAR JELENIA
GORA

13 GATTA BIKE
TEAM

10 KCP ELZAT
BIENIASZ BIKE
TEAM

5 MITUTOYO AZS
WRATISLAVIA

17 KOLARZ.PL

46 GT
OPPORTUNITY
BRNO

14 VICTORIA
JAROCIN

40 UKS CENTRUM
NOWA RUDA

16 REAL 64-STO
43 LKS TRASA
ZIELONA GORA
8 DMG MORI
CYCLO TRENER
TEAM
22

42 GT
OPPORTUNITY
BRNO

6 OK RACING

19 OSKA
WARSZAWA

34 KKW SUPERIOR
WALBRZYCH

47 SGR
SPECIALIZED

21

41 GT
OPPORTUNITY
BRNO

7 KCPELZAT
BIENIASZ BIKE
TEAM

11 OSKA
WARSZAWA

City NAT
SLAWNO POL
JELENIA  POL
GORA
LASK POL
SIEDLISK  POL
A
WROCKA POL
w
PILA POL
HORICE ~ CZE
JAROCIN ~ POL
STARY POL
WALISZO
w
LESZNO  POL
ZIELONA POL
GORA
SIEMIAN  POL
OWICE
SLASKIE
ZARY POL
NOVA CZE
PAKA
ZYWIEC ~ POL
WARSZA  POL
WA
BOGUSZ POL
OW-GOR
CE
ZABKOW POL
ICE
SLASKIE
ZARY POL
PRAGUE CZE
TARNOW  POL
GARWOL POL
IN

Cat.
uz23

ELITAM

ELITAM

u23

ELITAM

u23

u23

u23

u23

u23

u23

ELITAM

ELITAM

u23

ELITAM

ELITAM

u23

ELITAM

u23
u23

u23

ELITAM

M. cat.

10

11
12

10

F/M

M11

M12

M13

M14

M15

M 16

M17

M18

M19

M 20

M21

M 22

uci
POL19970907

POL19860326

POL19880716

POL19970605

POL19911004

POL19950921

CZE19960423

POL19940317

POL19970128

POL19970805

POL19960822

POL19860723

POL19900323

POL19960128

POL19890316

POL19791225

POL19950110

POL19911229

POL19951207
POL19951216

POL19970827

POL19811011

12km
00:39:27

00:41:39

00:41:17

00:41:39

00:41:48

00:43:35

00:45:03

00:42:13

00:48:01

00:46:53

00:51:15

00:42:41

00:48:38

DNF

00:50:00

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

16km
00:53:23

00:56:07

00:56:07

00:56:08

00:56:36

00:59:04

01:01:05

00:57:39

01:04:57

01:04:59

01:10:05

01:04:10

01:04:48

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

20km
01:07:26

01:10:36

01:10:43

01:11:09

01:11:24

01:14:28

01:16:56

01:14:20

01:23:12

01:23:36

01:37:41

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

24km
01:23:01

01:25:29

01:25:50

01:26:09

01:26:26

01:29:55

01:33:18

01:31:59

01:41:46

01:43:58

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

28km
01:38:42

01:40:36

01:41:20

01:42:15

01:43:37

01:45:35

01:49:33

01:49:43

02:01:15

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

Netto
01:54:15.30

01:55:49.00

01:57:12.35

01:59:37.55

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:54:15.30

01:55:49.00

01:57:12.35

01:59:37.55

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

DNF

min/km
3:34

3:37

3:44

3:42

3:46

3:54

3:55

4:19

4:19

4:53

4:00

3/4

km/h
16.8

16.6

16.4

16.1

16.2

15.9

15.3

15.3

13.9

13.9

12.3

15



UCI C2 FOCUS GORALE NA START - UCI C2 ELITA MEZCZYZNI, U23

POS
1

10

11
12

Name and surname
HALME SASU
HELTA FILIP

BEECKMAN ARNAUD

ZAMROZNIAK JAKUB

BOGUStAWSKI MARCELI

HUDYKA WIKTOR

SOBKOWIAK ARTUR
MORAVEK ZDENEK

MIKLER BARTOSZ

PIERZGA SEWERYN
OSTRYNSKI ADAM
ZNAMIROWSKI PAWEL.
KOSINA JAKUB

SZYMCZUK tUKASZ

PIHULAK MATEUSZ
KUBIN FILIP

TOPOR MICHAL

No.

31

32

20

10

17
46

14

40

16

43

42

34

21
41

Club
FOCUS HALME
RACING
KKW SUPERIOR
WALBRZYCH

KTM BIKE
VISION

KCP ELZAT
BIENIASZ BIKE
TEAM

KCP ELZAT
BIENIASZ BIKE
TEAM

KCP ELZAT
BIENIASZ BIKE
TEAM
KOLARZ.PL
GT
OPPORTUNITY
BRNO
VICTORIA
JAROCIN

UKS CENTRUM
NOWA RUDA

REAL 64-STO
LKS TRASA
ZIELONA GORA
GT
OPPORTUNITY
BRNO

KKW SUPERIOR
WALBRZYCH

GT
OPPORTUNITY
BRNO

KCP ELZAT
BIENIASZ BIKE
TEAM

City
SIPOO

BOGUSZ
ow -
GORCE
OORDEG
EM
TARNOW

StAWNO

SIEDLISK
A

PILA
HORICE

JAROCIN

STARY
WALISZO
W
LESZNO
ZIELONA
GORA
NOVA
PAKA

BOGUSZ
OW-GOR
CE

ZARY
PRAGUE

TARNOW

NAT
FIN

POL

POL

POL

POL

POL
CZE

POL

POL

POL

POL

CZE

POL

POL
CZE

POL

u23

u23

u23

u23

u23

u23

u23
u23

u23

u23

u23

u23

u23

u23

u23
u23

u23

Cat.

M. cat.

10

11
12

F/M

M3

M5

M8

M9

M11

M14

M 16
M17

M18

M19

M 20
M21

uci
FIN19960826

POL19970904

BEL19970109

POL19960725

POL19970907

POL19970605

POL19950921
CZE19960423

POL19940317

POL19970128

POL19970805

POL19960822

POL19960128

POL19950110

POL19951207
POL19951216

POL19970827

12km
00:38:28

00:38:11

00:40:23

00:41:14

00:39:27

00:41:39

00:43:35

00:45:03

00:42:13

00:48:01

00:46:53

00:51:15

00:50:00
DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

16km
00:51:46

00:51:46

00:54:48

00:55:25

00:53:23

00:56:08

00:59:04
01:01:05

00:57:39

01:04:57

01:04:59

01:10:05

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

20km
01:05:26

01:05:26

01:09:17

01:09:49

01:07:26

01:11:09

01:14:28
01:16:56

01:14:20

01:23:12

01:23:36

01:37:41

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

24km
01:19:26

01:19:35

01:23:13

01:24:20

01:23:01

01:26:09

01:29:55
01:33:18

01:31:59

01:41:46

01:43:58

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

28km
01:32:59

01:34:01

01:37:27

01:38:24

01:38:42

01:42:15

01:45:35
01:49:33

01:49:43

02:01:15

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

Netto
01:47:03.05
01:49:08.30

01:51:29.10

01:51:31.30

01:54:15.30

01:59:37.55

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
01:47:03.05

01:49:08.30

01:51:29.10

01:51:31.30

01:54:15.30

01:59:37.55

DNF

DNF

DNF
DNF

DNF

min/km
3:20
3:24

3:29

3:34

3:44

3:46
3:54

3:55

4:19

4:19
4:53

4/4

km/h
17.9
17.6

17.2

16.8

16.1

15.9
15.3

15.3

13.9

13.9
12.3



